
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SOBER	IN	CYBER	2024-09-01	to	2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,156.17
2024-09-03 PAYPAL	TRANSFER txn_evHzmZv $401.10 $1,557.27
2024-09-07 Lyft txn_vgHroaO -$63.59 $1,493.68
2024-09-07 1476	PHX	TRIP	ADVISOR txn_QmHZvmw -$30.21 $1,463.47
2024-09-08 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	9/2	to	9/8 txn_66HZ8Xe -$28.08 $1,435.39
2024-09-09 Lyft txn_nEHBm7Q -$69.59 $1,365.80
2024-09-09 THE	FAIRMONT	HOTEL	CHI txn_qkH8yO6 -$69.32 $1,296.48
2024-09-09 PUBLICAN	ORD txn_NQHgYvp -$24.57 $1,271.91
2024-09-11 Invoice	to	Gravwell txn_5wHrgrd $700.00 $1,971.91
2024-09-15 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	9/9	to	9/15 txn_78HBZ4J -$49.00 $1,922.91
2024-09-17 United	Airlines txn_brHOklK -$363.60 $1,559.31
2024-09-18 ALLEGNT	AIR,	LLC txn_evHzQlK -$177.00 $1,382.31
2024-09-18 Donation	from	Content	Workshop txn_K9H7RYL $100.00 $1,482.31
2024-09-25 4IMPRINT,	INC txn_brHOWyq -$744.13 $738.18
2024-09-26 THE	BANK	HOTEL txn_gnHEae7 -$281.16 $457.02
2024-09-26 Donation	from	Frank	McGovern txn_PVHKrz5 $400.00 $857.02
2024-09-28 StickerApp txn_MNHJ25Y -$181.10 $675.92
2024-09-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	9/23	to	9/29 txn_WBHQG8a -$35.00 $640.92

WITHDRAWN:	$2,116.35.	DEPOSITED:	$1,601.10. $640.92

Sober	in	Cyber	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Sober	in	Cyber's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


